VACFILM 450V
Aerovac Systems Ltd.
Tel: 01274 550500 Fax: 01274 550501  e-mail: sales@aerovac.com website: www.aerovac.com
All statements, technical information and recommendations contained in this publication are based on tests believed to be reliable, but
their accuracy and/or completeness are not guaranteed.The user shall determine the suitability for this particular purpose and shall
assume all risk and liability in connection herewith.
● Our latest low cost development, a tough but flexible co extruded film suitable for
high pressure autoclave cures up to temperatures of 170°C.
● Suitable for use with epoxy and phenolic prepregs.
● Available in a wide range of sizes from 50mm to 4m layflat tube and in sheet form.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
• Maximum use temperature 170°C
• Thickness 0.050mm, 0.075mm, 0.100mm, 0.125mm
• Tensile strength (ASTM D882) 40 ± 10%
• Elongation at break (ASTM D882) 400 ± 10%
• Colour Violet
AVAILABILITY
• Widths a wide range of widths are available
from stock
HANDLING & SAFETY
• VACFILM450V is a hydrophilic material. Moisture and water act as plasticizers.
The level of moisture content at time of use is therefore an important criteria
for successful performance.
revision: N/A new